Placement 2019



Somnath

Transmission

Engineer

Shrungare  TATA és:tl::gnt As per
1  Shivani Consultancy yst IT P 3.36L Yes
. . Engineer - choice
Sanjay Services Trai
rainee
Assistant
TATA
2 Chopade_ Consultancy Syst_em IT As PET 13 36L Yes
Purva Rajan . Engineer — choice
Services 4
Trainee
Deshmukh ~ TATA ~ 2598tant As ver
3 Kanchan Consultancy yst IT P 3.36L Yes
. . Engineer — choice
Dhananjay  |Services ’
Trainee
Kothavale TATA é‘s:t':ﬁm As per
4  Dhanashree Consultancy yst IT P 3.36L Yes
X . Engineer — choice
Satish Services 4
Trainee
. Associate
5 Ch_lkate . EPIC Financial Consulting Indore | 2.61L Yes
Shital Anil  research Ltd.
Consultant
Associate
6 Thakar_e EPIC Financial Consulting Indore  2.61L Yes
Mayuri T research Ltd.
Consultant
Associate
7 Rayate EPIC Financial Consulting Indore | 2.61L Yes
Prajwal B research Ltd.
Consultant
- Associate
8 P|IIa_| Anu EPIC Financial Consulting Indore | 2.61L Yes
Unnikrushnan [research Ltd.
Consultant
Nishikant Tekdi Tech |Software
9 Deshmukh  |Pvt. Ltd. Designer T Pune 2.75L No
10 ihubham Infosys Syst_e m IT Maysore 3.6L No
asar Engineer
Software
Shubham Fox Developer Nashik,
1 Kasar Solutions (AES T Pune 1.99L No
engineer)
: Business
12 f]:dgii\r/] Kajal Just Dial Development - Mumbai 3.25L No
1ag Executive
13 Ahire Nikita |Dhoot . Tral_nee Technical Pune 1.20L No
Balasaheb | Transmission Engineer
Barve :
14 Pratiksha Dhoot Trainee Technical Pune 1.20L No




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Bhamare
Rhutuja
Kiran

Borkar
Dhanashree
Suresh

Chavan
Mrunali
Ravindra

Chikate
Shital Anil

Deshpande
Aishwarya
Amrut
Divya
Nandkishor
Patil
Fuldeore
Komal Sunil
Gurav Sayali
Sanjay
Jadhav Kajal
Jagdish
Kshirsagar
Bhagyashri
Rajendra
Kumbharde
Komal
Hiraman
Ladvanjari
Aishwarya
Anil

Maid Megha
Khanderao
Pagar
Kalyani
Sharad

Pagar Rani
Subhash

Patil Prachi
Vijaysing
Patil Shweta
Subhash

Patil VVarsha
Ravindra

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission [Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer
Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer
Dhoot Trainee
Transmission [Engineer
Dhoot Trainee

Transmission [Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission [Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Dhoot Trainee
Transmission Engineer

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No




33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Sali Shivani |Dhoot Trainee
Rajendra Transmission Engineer
Sayyad Adiba Dhoot Trainee
Asif Transmission [Engineer
Sh'r.]de Dhoot Trainee
Sanjana . .
Transmission Engineer
Deepak
Aher Nikita Dhoot Trainee
Dadasaheb | Transmission Engineer
Jadhav Vishal Dhoot Trainee
Bajirao Transmission Engineer
K.:atkade Dhoot Trainee
Kiran . .
Transmission Engineer
Popatrao
Puja Patil Dhoot Trainee

Transmission [Engineer

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Technical

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

Pune

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

1.20L

No

No

No

No

No

No

No




