Placement 2019

Sr. No.	Name of Student	Company Name	Designation	Sector	Location	Package per Annum	Offer Letter
1	Shrungare Shivani Sanjay	TATA Consultancy Services	Assistant System Engineer - Trainee	IT	As per choice	3.36L	Yes
2	Chopade Purva Rajan	TATA Consultancy Services	Assistant System Engineer – Trainee	IT	As per choice	3.36L	Yes
3	Deshmukh Kanchan Dhananjay	TATA Consultancy Services	Assistant System Engineer – Trainee	IT	As per choice	3.36L	Yes
4	Kothavale Dhanashree Satish	TATA Consultancy Services	Assistant System Engineer – Trainee	IT	As per choice	3.36L	Yes
5	Chikate Shital Anil	EPIC research Ltd.	Associate Financial Consultant	Consulting	Indore	2.61L	Yes
6	Thakare Mayuri T	EPIC research Ltd.	Associate Financial Consultant	Consulting	Indore	2.61L	Yes
7	Rayate Prajwal B	EPIC research Ltd.	Associate Financial Consultant	Consulting	Indore	2.61L	Yes
8	Pillai Anu Unnikrushnan	EPIC research Ltd.	Associate Financial Consultant	Consulting	Indore	2.61L	Yes
9	Nishikant Deshmukh	Tekdi Tech Pvt. Ltd.	Software Designer	IT	Pune	2.75L	No
10	Shubham Kasar	Infosys	System Engineer	IT	Maysore	3.6L	No
11	Shubham Kasar	Fox Solutions	Software Developer (AES engineer)	IT	Nashik, Pune	1.99L	No
12	Jadhav Kajal jagdish	Just Dial	Business Development Executive	-	Mumbai	3.25L	No
13	Ahire Nikita Balasaheb	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
14	Barve Pratiksha Somnath	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No

	Bhamare						
15	Rhutuja Kiran	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
16	Borkar Dhanashree Suresh	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
17	Chavan Mrunali Ravindra	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
18	Chikate Shital Anil	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
19	Deshpande Aishwarya Amrut	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
20	Divya Nandkishor Patil	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
21	Fuldeore Komal Sunil	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
22	Gurav Sayali Sanjay	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
23	Jadhav Kajal Jagdish	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
24	Kshirsagar Bhagyashri Rajendra	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
25	Kumbharde Komal Hiraman	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
26	Ladvanjari Aishwarya Anil	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
27	Maid Megha Khanderao	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
28	Pagar Kalyani Sharad	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
29	Pagar Rani Subhash	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
30	Patil Prachi Vijaysing	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
31	Patil Shweta Subhash	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
32	Patil Varsha Ravindra	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No

33		Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
34	Sayyad Adiba Asif	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
35	Shinde Sanjana Deepak	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
36		Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
37	Jadhav Vishal Bajirao	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
38	Katkade Kiran Popatrao	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No
39	Puja Patil	Dhoot Transmission	Trainee Engineer	Technical	Pune	1.20L	No